
  

     

     AUTUMN TERM 2020  

Inset Day:     Thursday 3rd and Friday 4th September  

Term starts:    Monday 7th September  

Half Term;     Monday 26th October – Friday 30th October *  

Term Ends:     Friday 18th December  
   

SPRING TERM 2021  

Inset Day:     Monday 4th and Tuesday 5th January  

Term starts:    Wednesday 6th January  

Inset Day:     Friday 12th February *  

Half Term:     Monday 15th February – Friday 19th February *  

Term Ends:     

   

SUMMER TERM 2021  

Thursday 1st April  

Term Starts:    Monday 19th April  

Bank Holiday:    Monday 3rd May  

Half Term:     Monday 31st May—Friday 4th June  

Term Ends:     Friday 23rd July  
 

 

 

 

 

T: 01726 850420  
E: hello@bugleschool.org.uk  W: www.bugleschool.org.uk    
Bugle School, Fore Street, Bugle, St Austell, Cornwall PL26 8PD  
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Head of School:  Mr L Rees   
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